Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
L6DI_A_BW_LED_SPEC_FEBRUARY2026Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: L6DI-A-BW-835HO-835-26’-AC48G1-U-FSD-1-0-W
L6DI-A-BW - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSING DIRECT
OUTPUT

•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery          Ordering Code:   1-1PLL
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
• Single circuit, GTD required     	      Ordering Code:   1-1GB
Finish
•	 Standard powder-coat textured white, metallic silver, textured black, graphite or bronze painted finish; consult factory for chip of standard paint finishes
•	 Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for more information
W White (white cord/white canopy)
S Metallic Silver (white cord/silver canopy)
BL Textured Black (black cord/black canopy)
BR Bronze (white cord/bronze canopy)
GR Graphite (white cord/graphite canopy)
CC Custom Color (white cord/color match canopy)
0 No Battery
_FSB Factory Select Battery (10w option)
_FSBST Factory Select Battery (10w, Self Testing)
_ILL Iota 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
_PLL Bodine 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
Fixture Options
•	 Domestic content option - compliance is configuration dependent; consult factory for conformation
BA Buy America(n) Act and/or Build America Buy America Compliant
LINERO L6DI
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Dual Source Linear
page 6L6DI_A_BW_LED_SPEC_NOV2023
Controls
•	 Pinnacle Lighting offers easy to specify network control solutions that connect
to an intelligent centralized system to maximize lighting energy efficiencies or
integral sensors for individual fixture control
•	 Pinnacle Lighting fixtures ship technology ready; commissioning by others
•	 Controls can only be used with Single Circuit (1) or Emergency Circuit (E)
•	 Contact factory for any non-standard configurations for layout, placement, or
EM options
•	 One drop per sensor typical, consult factory for more information
Solution Components Network/Sensor Connection Required Drivers Limitations